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PLANNING COMMISSION - July 5, 2023 — 6:00PM

City Hall Council Chambers

Applicant: MATTHEW WELLS

Address/Location: 269 CREEKSIDE CROSSING

PROPOSED SPECIAL USE PERMIT — CASE #SUP23-229

The circled numbers on the map correspond to the property owners listed below. All information is
from the Appraisal District Records. The property under consideration is marked as “Subject

Property”.

1. ALS95CREEKSIDE TC PHASE 3 LP
2. NEW BRAUNFELS CITY OF
3. DRK 244 CREEKSIDE NEW BRAUNFELS LLC

4. AL95 CREEKSIDE TOWN CENTER LP

5. S & T AIRCRAFT ACCESSORIES INC
6. CENTRAL TEXAS CORRIDOR HOSPITAL CO LLC

7. CWC306 MASTER COMMUNITY INC

SEE MAP

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

SI CREEKSIDE LTD

RANDOLPH BROOKS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

SECURITY SERVICE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

BENGALI MONIS 3 LLC

LHNH RIVERHAUS LLC

BUC EES LTD & TURNER FAMILY PRTNRSHP LTD

SOLMS LANDING 306 LLC




